CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B
WKN: CGCBV

ISIN:  FI10009013429

Overview

2024/04/09 17:29:59

Price
64.65 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.69% (-0.45)

F10009013429
CGCBV

Nasdaq Helsinki

EUR
Industry
Stock
3,566 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

64.75 EUR (135)
64.85 EUR (166)

65.15 EUR
65.45 EUR
64.45 EUR
65.10 EUR
64.86353 EUR
60,819
3,944,944.75
969

41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009013429&ID_NOTATION=12093610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009013429&ID_NOTATION=12093610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f0dad3051a32224b89d64e463e4f2b868be235e878356e0a075b52e78d76def&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6e3b00348596cb92d&time=1712798837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59fc2c725811e9b5b27914ef3ebd2d7b411219a5a13ff4ab3e7a3aa4f88e36a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d061da75902f6ce9&time=1712798837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ae5f3a2ae035054ed0605af3481bbaf37726a2484a4577df39c5fa598b7405c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d4197d0d8b71f8e4&time=1712798837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbf9a387a19ed73b77b6cbbf6fc5d0053b3ed0241f361a2414884c846ef78eb9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=555c76826bae9f96d&time=1712798837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1920dcd3bbb68d4666ab48c1bbd53421b9b8c52e7c933a8cf8409594cf38c9dd&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8ef7f8a81841f891&time=1712798837&tool=RSC

CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

Details

2024/04/09 17:29:59

Price
64.65 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.69% (-0.45)

ISIN F10009013429
Symbol CGCBV
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,566 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 64.75 EUR (135)
Ask (Ask size) 64.85 EUR (166)
Open 65.15 EUR
High 65.45 EUR
Low 64.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 65.10 EUR
VWAP 64.86353 EUR
Volume (pcs) 60,819
Trading volume 3,944,944.75
Number of trades 969
Last size 41
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +66.80% +47.87% +41.59%
Perf (abs.) +25.89  +20.93  +18.99
Beta 0.77 0.87 1.38
Volatility  28.32 28.49 38.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:18
04/09
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 17:29
04/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25
European Trade Reporting 04/09
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07

Price

64.85 EUR

64.70 EUR

64.65 EUR

64.925 EUR

64.75 EUR

64.09 EUR (76,782
63.24 EUR (88,021
55.25 EUR (95,315
49.08 EUR (89,897
66.20 EUR (2024/03/22
48.36 EUR (2024/01/05
66.20 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
35.28 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 8
3.94 969
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12093610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12143639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606727

CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
03/25

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/22

20:56 69.00 USD 0.02

08:11 64.75 EUR 0.00

21:43 64.75EUR 0.00

18:00 63.775 CHF 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12724056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12093612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407586418

CARGOTEC OYJ CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo

[ CARGOTEC

Contact Details
CARGOTEC OYJ

Porkkalankatu 5 - 00180 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-20-777-4000

Fax: +358-20-777-4036

E-mail: communications@cargotec.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Mika Vehvildinen
Antti Kaunonen
Carina Geber-
Teir

Michel van
Roozendaal
Mikael Laine
Mikko Pelkonen
Mikko Puolakka
Outi Aaltonen
Scott Phillips

Soili Makinen

Stefan Lampa

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jaakko-Veikko
Eskola

llkka Herlin

Johanna Lamminen

Kaisa Maria
Olkkonen

Maria Teresa
Kemppi-Vasama

Raija-Leena
Hankonen-Nybom

Ritva Sotamaa

Tapio Kolunsarka

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@cargotec.com
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